Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple Connectors and
associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple Cables. The Company has been
trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are available to
buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Washer Thermocouple, Glassfibre Insulated Cable
with stainless steel overbraid- IEC
Datasheet
TC-60  Feb-23
Specifications
General Description Thermocouple housed in a washer eyelet
Thermocouple Type K or J
Thermocouple Junction Grounded tip for quick response
Cable Length 2m
Cable Type Glassfibre insulated, stainless steel overbraided
Core / Strands 7/0.2mm
Termination Type Either tails or standard plug termination
Max. Temperature +350°C
Washer 3.5, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0 & 10.0mm clearance hole available
Ordering Information
Thermocouple Type Washer Clearance Hole Termination Farnell Order Code
K 3.5mm Bare Tails 3514855
K 4mm  Bare Tails 3514858
K 5mm  Bare Tails 3514860
K 6mm Bare Tails 8597952
K 8mm  Bare Tails 3514862
K 10mm Bare Tails 3514864
K 3.5mm Standard Plug XF-2214-FAR
K 4mm  Standard Plug XF-2216-FAR
K 5mm  Standard Plug XF-2218-FAR
K 6mm Standard Plug 4073497
K 8mm  Standard Plug XF-2220-FAR
K 10mm Standard Plug XF-2222-FAR
J 3.5mm Bare Tails 3514854
J 4mm  Bare Tails 3514856
J 5mm  Bare Tails 3514859
J 8mm  Bare Tails 3514861
J 10mm Bare Tails 3514863
J 3.5mm Standard Plug XF-2213-FAR
J 4mm  Standard Plug XF-2215-FAR
J 5mm  Standard Plug XF-2217-FAR
J 6mm Standard Plug 4073498
J 8mm  Standard Plug XF-2219-FAR
J 10mm Standard Plug XF-2221-FAR
Datasheet
TC-60  Feb-23